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Anlage
Egarten 4, 74211 Leingarten

Hallenadresse
Egarten 4, 74211 Leingarten

Sportwart/in
Schaeder, Birgit
T 07131 403265 schaeder.birgit@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Jorg, Bettina
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VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
MF: Ravzanur Sengun

m 01799449859; davud.senguen@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Althriet, Felix
B6hm, Moritz
Ferdinand, Lea
Heim, Colin

Holtz, Felix
Reske, Jonah
Salzsehler, Viola
Schuster, Julius Benedikt
Sengun, Emin

10 Sengun, Ravzanur
11 Yan, Oscar
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ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11606410
11705083
21604199
11705044
11603415
11506185
21501826
11601450
11702685
21501819
11506002

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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